BPUR series polyether sulfone (PES) membrane filter is designed to
comply with all FDA requirements for food & beverage industry. The
filter media is asymmetric PES membrane which exhibits low protein-
binding characteristics.
BPUR filter is an excellent choice as a final filter prior to bottling or
storage of beverages and liquid food products.
Quality
Filter Cartridges are manufacturered in a Class

(10”Ø69mm)
BPUR
Ordering Information
02=0.22µm
04=0.45µm
06=0.65µm
08=0.80µm
12=1.2µm
DOE=DOE
213 = 213 Internal O-Ring
222FL = 222/Flat
222FN = 222/Fin (Spear)
226FL = 226/Flat
97=9.75"
10=10"
20=20"
30=30"
Length Removal Rating End Cap Seal Material
B = Buna N
E = EPDM
V = Viton®
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty,
specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and
environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
 10   02 222FL B
NeoLogic Solutions, Inc.
2299 Ridge Road, Greenville, SC 29607
tele: 888-859-1188 fax number: 866-409-9622
email: info@neologicsolutions.com